Summary Results Report

TX Wharton 240528 Runoff 6110

May 28, 2024
Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Precincts Complete

Precincts Partially Reported
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting
Registered Voters - Total

Registered Voters - Republican Party
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN
Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Republican Party
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN
Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

Voter Turnout - Republican Party
Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN

TOTAL

30f3
0of3
30f3
30f3
6,755

0

6,755
1,325
1325
-
2

© 0.00%
© 0.00%

Absentee

w o oo

42
42

Early
Voting

w oo

901
901

Election
Day

3

0
3
0

382
382

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Election Night Summary

Wharton County

Election Summary - 05/28/2024 8:23 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

Tof2



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

TX Wharton 240528 Runoff 6110 Election Night Summary
May 28, 2024 Wharton County
REP Commissioner, Pct 3
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Scott "Slim" Strnadel 470 13 334 123
Steven Goetsch 853 29 565 259
Total Votes Cast 1,323 42 899 382
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 2 0. .2 .0
Contest Totals 1,325 42 901 382
Election Summary - 05/28/2024 8:23 PM 20f2

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



