## Summary Results Report TX Wharton 240528 Runoff 6110 May 28, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS Election Night Summary Wharton County

Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting	3 of 3	0	0	3
Precincts Complete	0 of 3	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	3 of 3	0	0	3
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	3 of 3	3	3	0
Registered Voters - Total	6,755			
Registered Voters - Republican Party	0			
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN	6,755			
Ballots Cast - Total	1,325	42	901	382
Ballots Cast - Republican Party	1,325	42	901	382
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN	0	0	0	0
Ballots Cast - Blank	2	0	2	0
Voter Turnout - Total	19.62%			
Voter Turnout - Republican Party	0.00%	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	**************************************	W. *** 1
Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN	0.00%			

## Summary Results Report TX Wharton 240528 Runoff 6110 May 28, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS Election Night Summary Wharton County

## **REP Commissioner, Pct 3**

Vote For 1

Scott "Slim" Strnadel	TOTAL	Absentee 13	Early Voting 334	Election Day 123
	470			
Steven Goetsch	853	29	565	259
Total Votes Cast	1,323	42	899	382
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	2	0	2	0
Contest Totals	1,325	42	901	382